
ALLISON STREET

TCB
LB

W
ES

TM
O

RE
LA

ND
 S

TR
EE

T

21.9m

C
yc

le
 W

ay

C
yc

le
 W

ay

VI
C

TO
R

IA
 R

O
AD

VICTORIA

CROSS

147 to 155

120

to

23
6

124

28

137 to 145

40
0

114

39
7

35

10

181

PH

111

40

67

41
5 

to
 4

23

39
8

41
0 

to
 4

16

116

138
40

8

PH

30

38
4a

42
0 

to
 4

28

24
4

157 to 163

45
2 

to
 4

62

39
1

to

186

Bank

174 to 182

38
6 

to
 3

92

106 to 110

78

43

43
0 

to
 4

36

105

58

144

16
5

53

40
4

73

192

123

194

40
1a

100

194

160

166
to

162

44
0

40
1b

102

61

125

150

59

to 135

168

192

12

133

40
5

191 to 193

to
 4

11
40

7

117

51

38
3 

to
 3

89

72

to

42
9 

to
 4

37

39
3

77

120

83

44
6 

to
 4

50

Hall

43
9 

to
 4

47

64

170

Shelter

173

27

ALLISON STREET

REV:SCALE:

PROJECT: PROJECT NO: DRAWING NO:

DRAWING STATUS:

CLIENT: DATE:

DRAWING NAME:
Existing Drawings290 100

December 2023 As Noted

150 Allison Street

TUATHAIR 

Stage 3: Planning
DATENO. REVISION NOTES

ALL INFORMATION REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT. IT CANNOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ANN NISBET LTD

 996 POLLOKSHAWS RD, GLASGOW, G41 2HA

TEL:0141 632 0351 E-MAIL:STUDIO@ANNNISBET.COM
WEB: WWW.ANNNISBET.COM

DRAWN BY:APPROVED BY
AGNAGN

NOTES
1. DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.  

2. ANY DISCREPANCIES ARE TO BE REPORTED TO THE 
ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY.

3.  DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH 
ALL ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS OR OTHER RELEVANT 
DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATION.

4.  ALL MATERIALS AND PRODUCTS TO BE INSTALLED 
STRICTLY AS PER MANUFACTURERS INSTRUCTIONS & 
GUIDELINES
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